
Lyon

Cont'd

3030
3038-40
3044
3050
3054

3130
3134
3140
3146
3152
3160

3230
3234
3240
3246
3252
3258

3264
32 70

#953
19
20
21
22
23

#932

5k
6a
6b
6c
6d
6e

#925

22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29

#909

V-Jefferson

3
4
5

6-8

3606-10
3614

Y

Lyon

Cont'd #1234

27-29 4
31-35 3
37-41 2

#1221

107-11
117
119
121
123
125

#1207
301
309-11
331-33
339
345

7
6
5
4

349 3
355 2
363 1

dL

403-05
407-11
413
415
417
421-23
425-

1198

8
7
6
5
4
3
2

#1185
501-03
505
507-9
511-15
519

5a
5
4
3
2

543-49 1

#1176
605
627-31

5
4

633-37 3

639-43
645-49

2

la

#1159

Stone, F P Cz Edm E
Ilolzneiser, Chas ll:E

Luohetti, Maria
Herzer, Herman HccFE
\rilson, F L l-Iae

Smith, Henrietta H
Silverberg, Marian P
Perasso, Geo A
Fabbris, J H c: Lucille
Scatena, Emma
Dalgero, F J <i Carmelita

Cristiani, H Cz Gina
Larner, W II Cz Grace
Winzeler, J R Ella
HoltZjA M ^ Mary
Billeb, Jessie h 1
Matthev\fs, Arnett a

Lydia
Torre, A A iz Lillian
Grison, Robt c:

Doretta

City
Fitzpatrick, TJ
France schi, L Iz

Dorothy

709
713

Hickey, Jas B Jr
Ryan, Ellen C t': 2

Von Issendorf, Ma.rylzF

Grant, Estelle tz Harry
Anderson, Frank Jc:H
Weatherall, Lester C: 11

Pugh, J J I: Morie
Covert, D C L E
Horan, Cyril fJ Ez Helen

The Hebrev/ Nursing Home
Beckner, Herbert LczQ
Hills, Frank F
Vezier, Freda
Bryan, Harold A Cz

I-.Iadeliene
Lucas, Ella C
Steele, Virginia Lcc3
Redmond, Fradc CcCG

Qdenthal, CJ c HJ
Burn, C B
Gronberg, Oscar A
He a, Gerald
Daucette, Edna & L ^
Eicher, Lolita
Curti s, Esthe r B

Macumber, FE Cz Flo
I.Iack, lYesley
Bolivar Apts, Ltd
Bloom, A C: J&re
Bennett, liarshall c

Anna
Kaufmann, Louise H

•t'urness, Alice A c 1
Wilmore, Fletcher D Cc

Ilary
Crosley, Lendo &

Audrey
Brooks, iVillie Mae
Bross, Edv/in I

Schneegass, Amelia
Cunlia, likma A

Lyon

Cont 'd

715
747

#1159
2

,1

#U50
807-09 7
811 6
813 5
815 .7.4

P-^urk

#1082

V- Geary
1305
1315
1319-23
1327-33
1341-43

1401
1407
1409
1439
1435
1441-45
1447-49

#1073

7
• 6

5
4
3
2

1

1511
V
1515
1563

1611
1613
1615
1617

#1055

3
3a
2

1

1046

1619 4
1925-2 9 3
1631-55 2

#1031

1715-17
1719-21
1723
1727-29
1731-33
1735-37
1743-45
1745-51

1753

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3

2

#1022
1807 9
1809 8

1811-13

1815

1817-19

1821
1849

7

6

5,3

2

1

#1007
1907 6

1925-27
1931
1941-43

1945-55 2

#99^

2001-05
2011
2019
2027
2035
2041

2061A

6
5a
5
4
3
2

Thomas, liar y S
S "ain. Clarieson

Bartmann, Arthur F
Rogers, Bert T Cz ER
Bortolussi, EcoAnita
Falasco, JosciAnna
MQCar'thy^ Edivard J
Q'Shea, Edna 1;^,
Parascandalo, ihva.

Gallagher, Edna V[

Akins, Minnie
Morris, Yfillie Cz Alma
Jones. Henry Cz R_a_chel
Helmsxen, Julia M
Thomas ian, Krikor DcR

Coif, Stuart
Solco, Mary
T an re nbaum , Ro s e
Smith, Margt C: Louis
Britt, Robt H 'z W S
United SecLcInv Corp
^-'.hitby, Jas C c;

Henrietta A

Cardoza, John A
Euler, Geo F
T^liite, M Pearl
Rogers, Arthur Cz 4

Stevens, Cathe
Hughes, Ag^nes L
Boxton, G I'if Cz Agnes
Hoag, Edna Y Cz

Maury, Elise
YajTiate, Lorraine S
Barnett. Mary E
Pitts, Henry HuM'aria

McQueen, Slbra M
Greer, Len Cz Nancy
Gumbs, Ray cz Gertrude
Murayama, Eteeko
Lucey, J C: Alice
Jackson, Peter 0
Laviosa, Mario A
Chiyo, Tashiro Cz

Sumi, Tashiro
White, Mamie

Borgfeldt, Anna
Haverfield,R H c

Flo G
Kennedy, Julius C:

Luella
Franklin, Eugene F

Mary
Mohar, Leon C

Ilonaka, ivlasayoshi
Richardson, Decra :

0 C: 1

Villars, Paul E Cz

Deeanna
Lym, Rose F C: Grace
Lee, Guy Cz Rose
Poquis, Domingo Cz

Brigida
Tebov/, Paul V Eve L

Lovegrove, ITalt R
Dorr, Emilie W
Field, Frances K
Trauner, Helen L
Yfieland, Florence L
Socy Russian Vets of
World War in S F

Norwitt, Mollie a;

Day, Louise
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