

<u>Lyon</u>			<u>Lyon</u>		
Cont'd	#933		Cont'd	#1159	
3030	19	Stone, F P & Edna D	715	2	Thomas, Mary S
3038-40	20	Holzneiser, Chas I&H	747	1	Sain, Clarkson
3044	21	Luchetti, Maria			
3050	22	Herzer, Herman H&FE		#1150	
3054	23	Wilson, F L & Mae	807-09	7	Bartmann, Arthur F
	#932		811	6	Rogers, Bert T & ER
3130	5k	Smith, Henrietta H	813	5	Dortolussi, Ed&Anita
3134	6a	Silverberg, Marian P	815	4	Falasco, Jos&Anna
3140	6b	Perasso, Geo A	817	3	McCarthy, Edward J
3146	6c	Fabbris, J M & Lucille	819	2	O'Shea, Edna M
3152	6d	Scatena, Emma	V-Turk	1	Parascandolo, Eva
3160	6e	Dalgero, F J & Carmelita		#1082	
	#925		V-Geary	7	Gallagher, Edna W
3230	22	Cristiani, H & Gina	1305	6	Akins, Minnie
3234	23	Larner, W M & Grace	1315	5	Morris, Willie & Alma
3240	24	Winzeler, J R & Ella	1319-23	4	Jones, Henry & Rachel
3246	25	Holtz, A M & Mary	1327-33	3	Helmsten, Julia M
3252	26	Billeb, Jessie & l	1341-43	2	Thomasian, Krikor D&R
3258	27	Matthews, Arnett & Lydia		#1073	
3264	28	Torre, A A & Lillian	1401	7	Colf, Stuart
3270	29	Grison, Robt & Doretta	1407	6	Solco, Mary
	#909		1409	5	Tannenbaum, Rose
V-Jefferson			1439	4	Smith, Margt & Louis J
	3	City	1435	3	Britt, Robt H & W S
3606-10	4	Fitzpatrick, T J & D	1441-45	2	United Sec&Inv Corp
3614	5	Franceschi, L & Dorothy	1447-49	1	Whitby, Jas C & Henrietta A
V	6-8	"		#1055	
<u>Lyon</u>			1511	3	Cardoza, John A
Cont'd	#1234		V	3a	Euler, Geo F
27-29	4	Hickey, Jas B Jr	1515	2	White, Wm M & Pearl
31-35	3	Ryan, Ellen C & 2	1563	1	Rogers, Arthur & 4
37-41	2	Von Issendorf, Mary&F		#1046	
	#1221		1611	8	Stevens, Cathe
107-11	7	Grant, Estelle & Harry	1613	7	Hughes, Agnes L
117	6	Anderson, Frank J&H	1615	6	Doxton, G W & Agnes
119	5	Weatherall, Lester & H	1617	5	Hoag, Edna Y & Maury, Elise
121	4	Pugh, J J & Morie	1619	4	Yamate, Lorraine S
123	3	Covert, D C & L E	1925-29	3	Barnett, Mary E
125	2	Horan, Cyril W & Helen	1631-35	2	Pitts, Henry H&Maria
	#1207			#1031	
301	8	The Hebrew Nursing Home	1715-17	10	McQueen, Elbra M
309-11	7	Beckner, Herbert L&G	1719-21	9	Greer, Len & Nancy
331-33	6	Hills, Frank F	1723	8	Gumbs, Ray & Gertrude
339	5	Vezier, Freda	1727-29	7	Murayama, Eteeko
345	4	Bryan, Harold A & Madeliene	1731-33	6	Lucey, J & Alice
349	3	Lucas, Ella C	1735-37	5	Jackson, Peter O
355	2	Steele, Virginia L&3	1743-45	4	Laviosa, Mario A
363	1	Redmond, Frank C&CG	1745-51	3	Chiyo, Tashiro & Sumi, Tashiro
	#1198		1753	2	White, Mamie
403-05	8	Odenthal, C J & H J		#1022	
407-11	7	Burn, C D	1807	9	Dorgfeldt, Anna
413	6	Gronberg, Oscar A	1809	8	Haverfield, R H & Flo G
415	5	Hea, Gerald	1811-13	7	Kennedy, Julius & Luella
417	4	Daucette, Edna & L M	1815	6	Franklin, Eugene F & Mary
421-23	3	Eicher, Lolita	1817-19	5, 3	Mohar, Leon C
425	2	Curtis, Esther B	1821	2	Monaka, Masayoshi
	#1185		1849	1	Richardson, Decra & O & l
501-03	5a	Macumber, FE & Flo A		#1007	
505	5	Mack, Wesley	1907	6	Villars, Paul E & Deeanna
507-9	4	Bolivar Apts, Ltd	1925-27	5	Lym, Rose F & Grace
511-15	3	Bloom, A & Jane	1931	4	Lee, Guy & Rose
519	2	Bennett, Marshall & Anna	1941-43	3	Poquis, Domingo & Brigida
543-49	1	Kaufmann, Louise H	1945-55	2	Tebow, Paul V & Eve L
	#1176			#998	
605	5	Furness, Alice A & l	2001-05	6	Lovegrove, Walt R
627-31	4	Wilmore, Fletcher D & Mary	2011	5a	Dorr, Emilie W
633-37	3	Crosley, Lendo & Audrey	2019	5	Field, Frances K
639-43	2	Brooks, Willie Mae	2027	4	Trauner, Helen L
645-49	1a	Bross, Edwin I	2035	3	Wieland, Florence L
	#1159		2041	2	Socy Russian Vets of World War in S F
709	4	Schneegass, Amelia	2061A	1	Norwitt, Mollie & Day, Louise
713	3	Cunha, Emma A			